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ENDESA SA

ISIN: ES0130670112

Overview

2024/04/30 17:30:00

Price
17.105 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

O

WKN:

-0.25% (-0.04)

ES0130670112
ELE

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Utilities
Stock

18,101 EUR

IBEX 35

16.76 EUR (2,750)
17.45 EUR (2,750)
17.20 EUR

17.10 EUR

17.10 EUR
17.1475 EUR
17.10 EUR

3,218

55,027.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=117182790,157078221,200720673,176982231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0130670112&ID_NOTATION=39657983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0130670112&ID_NOTATION=39657983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e18f3deaca9eeda4547a08a1896e5ae45323fcd41a7d7ad654b49cf1e5ca0df&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4615392900e69ca24&time=1714605985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b6b775cb0a0b1f67881d597a778e40e2fcc5ebfb38891df4cdce908dd782c81&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d533336fef7c600e4&time=1714605985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=017fc308b14aae6c6b8f8bb27ceee4a0c60ceb5e68bc2ec19a147ba022c58408&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9c97bc35260750df&time=1714605985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d710159c902f8a0951a288ff5c423e1004de35e3d67308a653b924b1ea3d5cb&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11a91bcee4097fa12&time=1714605985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80d3466d6f01c84f484b99733309a584d733cb16fb81f67d0c1b2ef3a677e4ad&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c69cdf44ace525b36&time=1714605985&tool=RSC

ENDESA SA

Details

2024/04/30 17:30:00

Price
17.105 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN ES0130670112
Symbol ELE
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 18,101 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.76 EUR (2,750)
Ask (Ask size) 17.45 EUR (2,750)
Open 17.20 EUR
High 17.10 EUR
Low 17.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.1475 EUR
VWAP 17.10 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,218
Trading volume 55,027.80
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -5.21% -15.67% -22.31%
Perf (abs.) -0.94 -3.18 -4.91
Beta 0.68 0.71 0.75
Volatility 20.91 21.13 23.50

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/30

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
04/30

Munich 2024/ 08:03

Price

16.96 EUR

17.275 EUR

17.025 EUR

17.16 EUR

17.11 EUR

17.066 EUR (200,000
16.968 EUR (74,015

17.759 EUR (53,736
18.772 EUR (32,844
19.828 EUR (2024/01/15
13.945 EUR (2024/03/18
21.425 EUR (2023/06/28
13.945 EUR (2024/03/18

—_ T D D O D=

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 3
0.05 17
0.00 7
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39657983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16866

ENDESA SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

17:30

08:44

08:11

14:42

21:32

17:44

17:44

19:31

08:04

(i85

17.105 EUR 0.06

17.06 EUR 0.00

17.05 EUR 0.00

17.095 EUR 0.03

17.80 USD 0.02

17.12EUR 0.00

1712 EUR 0.01

17.01 EUR 0.00

17.105 EUR 0.00

1710 EUR 16.66

2,151
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2014618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2014619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407773

ENDESA SA

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
ENDESA SA

Calle Ribera del Loira, 60 - 28042 Madrid
Telefon: +34-91-213-10-00
Fax: +34-91-563-81-81

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

José Damian Bogas
Galvez

Borja Acha Besga

Ignacio Jiménez
Soler

Ignacio Mateo
Montoya

José Casas Marin

Manuel Marin
Guzman

Marco Palermo

Maria
Malaxechevarria
Grande

Pablo Lorente

Paolo Bondi

Patricia Fernandez
Salis

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Juan Sanchez-Calero
Guilarte

Alicia Koplowitz Romero
de Juseu

Cristina de Parias

Halcén

Elisabetta Colacchia

Eugenia Bieto Caubet

Flavio Cattaneo

Francesca Gostinelli

Francisco José Queiroz

de Barros de Lacerda

Gianni Vittorio Armani

Guillermo Alonso Olarra

Ignacio Garralda Ruiz de

Velasco

Michela Mossini

Pilar Gonzalez de Frutos

Stefano de Angelis

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
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